https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

PART-B: NIT DETAILS 

1. NIT No. BARCF/INRPK-MA/KA/TR/279/2025 

2. Name of work Fabrication, Supply, Installation and Testing at Site of SS-304L 

Glovebox for ICP-OES of Process Control Laboratory of KARP-II. 

3. Estimated cost  ₹ 58,90,848.00 (Rupees Fifty Eight Lakhs Ninety Thousand Eight Hundred 

Forty Eight Only) 

4. EMD (2% of estimated cost) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of ₹ 1,17,817.00 in original to be 
submitted preferably in the form of Fixed Deposit Receipt issued by 

Scheduled Bank / Demand Draft / Banker’s Cheque of a Scheduled Bank 
listed by RBI, issued in favour of Pay and Accounts Officer, BARCF,